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595
596

597

599

600

601

602

603

604

605
606
607
608

609
610
611

612

613
614
615

616

617
618

satisfaction

characteristic

satisfactory
Interruption

circumstance

acquaintance

1ssue

stock

phase

array

fiscal

league

assess
bias

output

fraud

immune

estate
agenda
bid
scheme

retail

valid

alter

adj.
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619
020

621

622

623

024
625
026
027
028

629
630
631

0632

633
634

035

636
637
638

639

640
641

642

643
644

Cruise

secure

1mpose

bulk

yield

ballot
dental
foster
vague
submit

verify
exceed
superb

pledge

asset
arena

defect

debut
solo
CIVIC
vacuum

porch
spouse

hazard

vocal

rigid

adj.

adj.

v./n.

adj.

adj.
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645

646

647
648
649
650
051

052

653
654

655

656
657

658
659
660

661
062

063

064
665

666

607
068
669

670

671

patron

thrill

mentor
ample
staple
lease
flaw

layout

merge
donate

patent

assert
notify

lodge
villa
abrupt

attain
browse

morale

attic
bruise

refund

hedge
compel
cellar

enroll

thrive
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672

673
674

075

676
677
078
679
680

681
682

683

684
685
686
687
688

689

690
691
692

693

694

695

696

697

defy V.
enact V.
entail V.
tenant n.
packet n.
badge n.
amend V.
cater V.
detour V.
deduct V.
expire V.
shred V.

coupon n.
lessen V.
vomit V.
carton n.
utmost adj.

soar V.
inhale V.
tariff n.
detach V.

sequence n.
federal adj.
potential adj./n.

episode n.

version n.
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699
700

701

702
703

704
705
706
707

708
709
710
711

712

713

714
715

716

717

718

719

720
721
722

executive

overall
commission

coverage

relevant
extremely

revenue
hypothesis
subsequent

legislation

attorney
sensitivity
substantial
consensus

alternative
decline

generate

extensive
manuscript
perspective

massive

commitment

diagnosis
component
compliance

adj./n.

adj.

adj.
adj.

adj.

adj.

adj./n.
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723

724
725
726

727
728
729
730

731

732
733
734
735
736

137

738

739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
147

748

749
750
751

752
753

optional

equivalent
crucial
extension

stability

diverse
Injection
syndrome

session

Integrity
eligible
enhance

maintenance

controversy

spectacular

radical

currency
amendment
adverse
resistant
exclusive
consecutive
legitimate
incredible
awareness

Inventory

priority
resident
facilitate

insight

expertise

adj.

adj.

adj.

adj.
adj.
adj.
adj.
adj.
adj.
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754
755

756

757

758
759
760
761
762
763
764

765

766

767
768
769
770

771

772
773
e

775
776
TTT
778
719

780

781
782

consent

vulnerable
implement

recession

pension
residence
faculty
suburban
corporation
recommend
medication

surplus

conduct

Inevitable
activate
auction

compromise

prospective

elaborate
transaction
spontaneous

stimulate
abundant
fabulous
enterprise
epidemic

dimension

documentary

boundary

adj.

adj.

v./n.

adj.

adj.

adj.
adj.

adj.

adj./n.
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783
784
785
786

787
788
789

790

791

792

793

794

795

796
197
798

799

800

801

802
803

804
805
806
807

distinctive
coordinate
suspension
monopoly

competent
heritage

obscure
minimize
Supervisor
substitute
mortgage

feasible

discharge

destination
convert
momentum

Innovation
Incorporate

colleague

capability
obligation

sustain
disruption

anonymous

accommodate

adj.

adj.

adj.
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811

812
813
814

815

816
817

818

819

820
821

822

823

824
825
826
827
828

829

830
831
832
833
834
835

836

liability
prevalent

Integral

advocate

franchise
qualify
seasonal

specialty

donation
cautious

outrageous

undergo

1120rous
lengthy

overhead

complement

Integrate
municipal
evacuation
accumulate

shortage

compatible

acknowledge
apparatus
disrupt
remainder
disclose
recruit

habitat

adj.

adj.

adj.
adj.

adj.

adj.
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842
843
844

845

846
847
848

849
850
851

852
853
854
855
856

857

858
859

860

861
862

863

864

meantime
compact

outlook
compensate
deliberate

fragile
sponsor
lucrative

unanimous

advisory
antique
symptom

perceive
copyright
cuisine

utilize
accustomed
successive
certificate
participant

superficial

attendant

optical

merchandise
warehouse
Initiate

numerical

supplement

adj.

adj.
v./n.
adj.

adj.

adj.

adj.
adj.

adj.

adj.

adj.
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865
866

868
869
870

871
872

873

874
875
876

877

878
879
880

881
882
883

884
885
886

887
888

889

890

891
892

altitude
subscribe

mileage

transit
champagne
declaration

commute
literacy

tentative

destructive
therapist
garment

tangible

comprise
dedication
manipulate

resemblance
commodity
recipient

discrepancy
endorse
distraction

beverage
stylish

disposal

installment

counselor
prosecute

adj.

adj.

adj.
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893
894
895
896
897
898

899

900
901

902

903

904

905
906
907

908
909
910
911
912

913
914
915

916

917
918
919

920
921

contend
diminish

allocate
accelerate
anticipate
animation

compliment

reconcile
constraint

attribute
prohibit

distract

pharmacy
retrieval
ecology

conform
capsule
flourish
spacious
elevate

brochure
warranty
reinforce

unanimously

withhold
ascertain
affiliate

authorize
designate

B == ===

v./n.
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922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929

930

931

932
933

934
935
936

937
938
939

940

941

942

943
944
945

946

941
948
949

950

originate
upgrade
hygiene
simplify
carnival
terminate
auditorium
concede

cultivate

coincide

bartender
broaden

belongings
hospitality
suspend

blizzard
acclaim
discard

freight
banquet

compile

diagnose
nominate
restrain

specialize

1nquire
collaborate
antenna

subordinate
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951

952
953
954
955
956
957

958

959
960

961

962
963

964

965
966
967
968
969

970

971
972
973
974
975
976

7T

978
979

980
981

incidental

proficient
aptitude
escalate
windshield
proficiency
transcribe

delegate

surpass
deteriorate

vacancy

malfunction
precaution

culminate

apprentice

condense

inhabitant
entitle
utensil

rehearse

administration
Intervention
architecture

comprehensive
transmission

simultaneously

sophisticated

accumulation
controversial

compensation

discrimination

adj.

adj.
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982
983

984

985
986
987
988

989

990
991

992

993
994
995

996

997
998

999

1000

1001

1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008

1009

1010
1011
1012

prescription
recommendation

enthusiastic

contamination
hypertension
Intersection
metropolitan

COfI’GSpOHdGHC@

breakthrough
jurisdiction
discriminate

confidential
underestimate
consultation

miscellaneous

depreciation
alphabetical

complimentary
qualification

binding

approximately
definitely
activation
obviously
audit
occasionally
protocol

adjacent

detailed
constantly
Integrated

adj.

adj.

adj.

adj.
adv.
adv.

adv.

adv.

adj.

adj.
adv.
adj.
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1013

1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027

1028

1029
1030
1031

1032

1033

1034
1035
1036
1037
1038

1039

1040

1041
1042
1043
1044

dedicated

deletion
awareness
apparel
demanding
threatening
appendix
statistic
speculation
documentation
Inevitable
solely
nonprofit
infrastructure
chronicle

consulting

severely
improper
millennium

premium

payroll

appointed
pharmaceutical
duplicate
convinecing
1ncorporation

definitive

susceptible

promptly
lasting

antibiotic

portfolio

adj.

adj.

adj.
adj.

adj

adj.

adj.

adv.
adj.
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1045

1046
1047
1048
1049

1050
1051
1052

1053
1054

1055
1056
1057

1058
1059
1060

1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070

1071

1072

1073
1074

ventilation

informal
discretion
collaboration
auditor

systematically
endorsement

affordable

aggressively
intentionally

voucher
commercially

inherently

periodically
renewal
occupied

lavish
oversee
designation
retailing
elicit
expenditure
specification
pottery
overview
recognizable

subsidiary

sequel

prototype
progressively

adv.

adj.

adv.
adv.

adv.

adv.

adv.

adj.

adj.
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1075

1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085

1086

1087
1088
1089
1090

1091

1092
1093
1094
1095
1096

1097

1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103

1104

1105
1106
1107

bustling

bilingual
omission
affiliated
turbulent
remotely
dismissal
validate
insulation
reimbursement
memorandum

steering

conveniently
impending
preclude
contingent

bilateral

excursion
reconstruction
cancellation
alleviate
censorship

renovation

Serousness
appraisal
flyer
collaborative
collateral
conglomerate

breach

densely
expansive
simulate

adj.
adj.
adj.

adj.
adv.
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1108

1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
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glacial
refinance

obligate

rebate
labor-intensive
sustainability

demolish

audition
fabricate
profitably
sufficiency
periodical
receivables

protectionism

fundraiser

avoidable
almanac
proofread
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ad]

adj.

===

adj.

adv.

adj.

VKA
HHTE
i (FEA) EsF
FEHSHEMT
P HEER
ISR
GRS ={k5
B > B AR
B+ HEEN
Bl 4HAE
A AT [
ek WAy
HAFI
FEUHERR
REE 5T FE (
B
BELIEE)
A] DL e Y
TFEE
&)

i
[ e VIS
SIGHHY » 5%
eS|
i =
TRIBAMR
FEFEFER
T S



